Pos

20
2
2
2
2%
2%
2%

Class

Start

24
22
26
23
25

No.

SCC

EUROPEAN
CHAMPIONSHIP , *

Team
NOP

Tri-State Racing

Rising Panda Racing
Delta Racing

Simatok Sensations
Worx Sim Racing

World Of SimRacing Team
Res-Tech Reparto Corse
Delta Racing

Vision 1 Motorsports
Delta V Racing

Foccus Racing

W2 e-ProGP

MV SkinLab DS Racing
Tri-State Racing
Res-Tech Reparto Corse
Dinoco Racing Team

VR Racing Black

Worx Sim Racing

Delta Racing

Tri-State Racing

Delta Racing
Revolution eRacing
Tidal Motorsports

SC Competition by TSR

Rising Panda Racing

Race Results: Round 6 (Portimao)

Car
Dallara P217

Dallara P217
Dallara P217
Dallara P217
Dallara P217
Dallara P217
Dallara P217
Dallara P217
Dallara P217
Dallara P217
Ligier JS P320
Ligier JS P320
Ligier JS P320
Dallara P217
Ligier JS P320
Mercedes-AMG GT3 Evo
Ligier JS P320
Ford Mustang GT3
Ford Mustang GT3
BMW M4 GT3
BMW M4 GT3
BMW M4 GT3
Dallara P217
Porsche 911 GT3R (992)
Ligier JS P320

Ligier JS P320

Laps
148

148

148

148

148

147

147

147

147

146

1M

139

139

137

135

134

134

133

133

132

128

121

n

64

25

Interval

0

-0:04.746

-0:34.521

-1:13.667

-1:21814

9L

9L

1L

-13L

141

-14L

-15L

-15L

-16L

-20L

21L

31L

-12L

841

1231

Best Lap

1:33.101

1:33431

1:33.183

1:33.168

1:33.601

1:33.322

1:33.822

1:33.729

1:33.466

1:33.543

1:31.438

1:39.779

1:38.879

1:33.950

1:33.116

1:43.833

1:39.079

1:44.800

1:44.369

1:44.601

1:44.144

1:44.318

1:34.084

1:44.319

1:41.265

1:39.951

Status

Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

Points Bonus Points

Penalty



